1 3
1
H R E 3 2 0 8 G C B B
63 4 5
Z
2
2
4 5 6

B = 0 ÷ 10 V DC (0 ÷ 5 V DC)
C = Preset 4 input(b)
CODIFICATION KEY
Type
31 = Size 1
32 = Size 2
33 = Size 3
A
B
C
D
= 4 ÷ 20 mA
= 1 ÷ 5 V DC
= 24 V DC PNP
= 24 V DC NPN
Output Signal
HZRE31 HZRE32 HZRE33
Current
Voltage
Preset
Analog
Digital
(a) = F.S. Full span (b) = Not available with output signal
Adjusting range
UNIVER GROUP
2
1.5